
AN ACCOUNT of the EXFOBTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 14th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 17th December, 1931.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Poland
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Austria
United States of America
Bombay, via Other Ports...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the •
14th December, 1931, to
mid-day on the 17th
December, 1931. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...

220,200

220,200

Refined, in
bars.

£
6,200
3,679

261,600

127,880
554,150

...

...

...

953,409

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
53,000
...
13,150
...
...
...
...

66,150

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
30,000
...
...
...
...
...
...

30,000

Total of
Gold.

£ i
6,200 ,
3,679

344,500

141,030
554,150

...
220,200

...

1,269,759

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

Refined.

£
...
...
3,420

14,050
741

...
5,990

4,800
790

29,791

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
...

...

...

...
350

350

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

...

*»

Total of
Silver.

£

...
3,420

14,050
741

...
5,990
...
4,800
1,140

30,141

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
6,200
3,679

347,920
14,050

141,771
554,150

5,990
220,200

4,800
1,140

1,299,900
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
17th December, 1931.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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