AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 14th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 17th December, 1931.

	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	am Refined, in s), bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
PolandGermanyNetherlandsBelgiumFranceSwitzerlandAustriaUnited States of AmericaBombay, via Other PortsOther Countries	£ 220,200 	£ 6,200 3,679 261,500 127,880 554,150 	£ 53,000 13,150 	£ 30,000 	£ 6,200 3,679 344,500 141,030 554,150 220,200 	£ 	£ 3,420 14,050 741 5,990 4,800 790	£ 	£ 	£ 3,420 14,050 741 5,990 4,800 1,140	£ 6,200 3,679 347,920 14,050 141,771 554,150 5,990 220,200 4,800 1,140
Total Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 14th December, 1931, to mid-day on the 17th December, 1931.	220,200	953,409	66,160	30,000	1,269,759		29,791	350	•	30,141	1,299,900

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2. 17th December, 1931.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 18 DECEMBER, 1931.

8179

No. 33781